
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

1 

13 

44 

116 

117 

688 

6 

93 

3 

17 

8 

35 

11 

90 

16 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Tim Szalai 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Nico Joannidis 

Peter Banholzer 

Peter Mayerbüchler 

Colin Beischroth 

Andre Ziegler 

Maksym Kovalov 

Yannic Closen 

Filip Zika 

Hendrik Fröhlich 

Marvin Witter 

Mirko Jordan 

Leon Heimann 

Klasse 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

S1. 

S1. 

S1 

S1. 

S1 

S1. 

Nat. 

DNK 

FRA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Modell 

SMR450 

FS450 

FS450 

450 

Fs 450 

FS 450 

450 SMK 

fs450 

FS450 

Fs 450 

450 

SX-F 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

Fs 450 

Reifen 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Runden 

15 

18 

17 

13 

15 

16 

18 

14 

10 

15 

18 

16 

16 

13 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:00.731 

1:01.064 

1:01.095 

1:01.463 

1:01.536 

1:01.621 

1:03.001 

1:04.319 

1:04.917 

1:05.024 

1:05.149 

1:05.525 

1:06.512 

1:06.760 

1:07.200 

Diff. 

0.333 
0.364 
0.732 
0.805 
0.890 
2.270 
3.588 
4.186 
4.293 
4.418 
4.794 
5.781 
6.029 
6.469 

Abstand 

0.333 

0.031 

0.368 

0.073 

0.085 

1.380 

1.318 

0.598 

0.107 

0.125 

0.376 

0.987 

0.248 

0.440 

In Runde 

15 

16 

14 

11 

15 

10 

16 

8 

6 

13 

14 

12 

5 

6 

12 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Oschersleben 

S1 

1.Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 10:00:00 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,260 km 

24.09.2022 10:00 


